

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016786.10

COMPLETION DATE : 05/26/11

=====

PROJECT(S): IM-1678(600)E

LOCATION(S): Kittery earth work - pipe removed
LINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : KITTERY, HIGHWAY INSLOPE IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES INSLOPE

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002765 DREW CORPORATION	\$ 86,446.00	100.0000%
2	001324 SOUTHERN MAINE SITEWORK, INC.	\$ 89,950.00	104.0534%
3	000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 123,720.00	143.1182%
4	000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$ 141,210.00	163.3505%
5	001094 K & K EXCAVATION, INC.	\$ 167,800.00	194.1096%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 002765 DREW CORPORATION		(2) 001324 SOUTHERN MAINE SITEWORK, INC		(3) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, I	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EARTH WORK							
0010 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	130.000 UN	16.00000	2080.00	14.00000	1820.00	10.00000	1300.00
0020 618.1411 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY	240.000 UN	26.40000	6336.00	21.00000	5040.00	28.00000	6720.00
0030 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	350.000 UN	10.00000	3500.00	12.00000	4200.00	15.00000	5250.00
0040 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	150.000 HR	28.00000	4200.00	40.00000	6000.00	39.00000	5850.00
0050 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	150.000 HR	150.00000	22500.00	130.00000	19500.00	260.00000	39000.00
0060 631.133 SKID STEER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	80.000 HR	55.00000	4400.00	55.00000	4400.00	100.00000	8000.00
0070 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	50.000 HR	85.00000	4250.00	60.00000	3000.00	80.00000	4000.00
0080 631.18 CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	28.00000	140.00	40.00000	200.00	40.00000	200.00
0090 652.30 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000 EA	950.00000	1900.00	100.00000	200.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0100 652.33 DRUM	200.000 EA	50.00000	10000.00	60.00000	12000.00	60.00000	12000.00

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016786.10

=====

			(1) 002765 DREW CORPORATION		(2) 001324 SOUTHERN MAINE SITEWORK, INC		(3) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, I	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 652.34 CONE	100.000	EA	15.40000	1540.00	15.00000	1500.00	20.00000	2000.00
0120 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	650.000	SF	10.00000	6500.00	11.00000	7150.00	10.00000	6500.00
0130 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	30.000	LS	200.00000	200.00	250.00000	250.00	525.00000	525.00
0140 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	EA	1300.00000	2600.00	2500.00000	5000.00	2000.00000	4000.00
0150 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0160 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	7440.00000	7440.00	10150.00000	10150.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	86,446.00	\$	89,950.00	\$	123,720.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	86,446.00	\$	89,950.00	\$	123,720.00

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016786.10

=====

		(4) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) 001094 K & K EXCAVATION, INC.		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EARTH WORK							
0010 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	130.000 UN	14.00000	1820.00	17.50000	2275.00		
0020 618.1411 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY	240.000 UN	21.00000	5040.00	25.00000	6000.00		
0030 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	350.000 UN	12.00000	4200.00	15.00000	5250.00		
0040 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	150.000 HR	50.00000	7500.00	75.00000	11250.00		
0050 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	150.000 HR	150.00000	22500.00	225.00000	33750.00		
0060 631.133 SKID STEER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	80.000 HR	100.00000	8000.00	150.00000	12000.00		
0070 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	50.000 HR	100.00000	5000.00	120.00000	6000.00		
0080 631.18 CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	70.00000	350.00	85.00000	425.00		
0090 652.30 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000 EA	2400.00000	4800.00	2250.00000	4500.00		
0100 652.33 DRUM	200.000 EA	44.00000	8800.00	85.00000	17000.00		
0110 652.34 CONE	100.000 EA	18.00000	1800.00	25.00000	2500.00		
0120 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	650.000 SF	16.00000	10400.00	20.00000	13000.00		
0130 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	30.000 LS	300.00000	300.00	600.00000	600.00		
0140 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EA	5000.00000	10000.00	4500.00000	9000.00		
0150 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	11850.00000	11850.00		
0160 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	37000.00000	37000.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	141,210.00	\$	167,800.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	141,210.00	\$	167,800.00	\$	